OngHokoMHaTHasA KBapTupa Nel153 ¢ BugoM Ha

yauny. 7 3tax. Kopmoyc 1

KK «OauMmm»

+7 (8112) 700-007 sale@scandidom.com

HJIaHHPOBKa KBAPTHPBI
Cratyc:

HOMED KBapTHUPHI:
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HOMeEp CTOAKa:

IIoIAnb CaHy3JIa:
OGi1ast IJIOMIadkE:
Avito Oniucanue:
9Tax:

Cexkuus (mom):

I'papyc nosopoTa
KoMIIaca:

JIoianb OanKkoHa, M2:
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36,20 m*

IckoB
Omumn
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0,80 M’
10,40 m*
17,80 M’
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4,20 M
37,00 m*
Array
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Kopmoyc 1
31

I'eHITaH KBapTajia PacmonokeHue Ha 3Taxke
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